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240196 Abdi , Mohamed M 10 2015 X
268583 Acosta , Kalit M 10 2015 X
234747 Al-Kazawi , Elizabeth F 10 2015 C
265741 Al-Khaledy , Sajaad M 9 2016 X
268582 Alabadi , Mohammed  M 10 2015 X
284583 Alagic  , Mirnes M 9 2016 X
265740 Alden , Lucas M 9 2016 X
278495 Alkhikani , Ali M 9 2016 X
288448 Allen  , Jalyn  M 11 2014 X
278706 Allen , Cody M 9 2016 X
206336 Allen , Peyton F 10 2015 X
206296 Allen , Treziaun M 12 2013 X
268580 Alshameily , Hussein M 11 2013 X
242589 Alverado , Perla F 11 2014 X
265742 Aranda , Alberto M 9 2016 X
268585 Aranda , Marco M 9 2016 X
219100 Aranda , Nathan M 12 2013 X
234726 Ashe , Craig  M 11 2014 X
241655 Avila , Luis M 10 2015 X
217120 Avila , Michelle F 12 2012 X
272164 Avilla Miranda , Michelle F 12 2013 X
239422 Bache , Ian M 10 2015 X
190320 Baird , Bailey M 12 2013 X
265743 Ballou , Dustin M 9 2016 X
267640 Barnett , Alyssa F 10 2015 C
249953 Bartee , Breshaun M 11 2014 X
234214 Basham , Samantha F 12 2014 X
241711 Bassham , Miranda F 11 2014 C
267584 Battle , Cheyanne F 9 2016 X
224925 Beam  , KJ M 11 2014 X
267656 Beanblossom , Hailee F 9 2016 C
254720 Bertrand , Tristan M 9 2016 X
290304 Blanton , Corey M 9 2016 X
290299 Blanton , Harrison M 10 2015 X
217435 Bloyd , Tyler M 11 2014 X
217436 Bohannon , R J M 11 2014 X
217495 Bohannon , Rj M 11 2014 X
252728 Boling , Connor Luke M 10 2015 X
218411 Bowman , Kayla F 12 2013 C
265798 Brewer , Jaden M 10 2015 X
291497 Brewer , Katie F 11 2015 X
267586 Brewer , Lily F 9 2016 X
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241667 Briceno , Brandon M 10 2015 X
276573 Bristoe , Dylan M 10 2015 X
249969 Brock , Jordan M 12 2013 X
250603 Brooks , Angel F 11 2014 X
292090 Brown , Kendrew M 12 2013 X
290302 Brown , Tommy  M 9 2016 X
255174 Brown , Tyasia F 10 2015 X
206323 Bryant , Elizabeth F 10 2015 X
290300 Burns , Aaron M 10 2015 X
267587 Buxton , Jameah F 9 2016 X
266813 Calderon , Virginia F 10 2015 X
267588 Capistran , Tania F 9 2016 X
244152 Carby , Zoe F 10 2015 X
239366 Carter , Bryce M 12 2013 X
284768 Carter , Milana F 8 - X
266814 Castellanos , Sol F 10 2015 X
268063 Castilloo Gomez , Linda F 10 2015 X
234746 Caudill , Tabitha F 9 2016 X
284584 Chandler , Aundrey  M 12 2013 X
260618 Chen , Charlie M 11 2014 X
244146 Churchill , Jasmine F 11 2014 X
230103 Collier , Chris M 11 2014 X
254595 Coomer , Cameron M 10 2015 X
276266 Coronado , Melissa F 12 2013 X
217439 Cox , Marcus M 11 2014 X
218414 Crabtree , Lanna F 11 2014 X
269443 Craven , Steve M 9 2016 X
239367 Cruz , Omar M 12 2013 X
257980 Cushman , Chelsea F 10 2015 X
217440 Darnell , Thomas M 11 2014 X
143226 Davidson , Camryn F 11 2014 X
241663 Davidson , Raef M 10 2015 X
239426 Davis , Parker M 10 2015 X
260627 Dennison , Collin M 10 2015 X
206220 Dewboys , Seth M 12 2013 X
190325 Diaz , Damon M 12 2013 X
239427 Dixon , Jacobi M 10 2015 X
292101 Doan , Alex M 9 2016 X
278707 Dodd , Chase M 9 2016 X
219089 Duenez , Cristian M 12 2013 X
278708 Duncan , Cameron M 9 2016 X
284769 Eason , Kaitlynn F 8 - X
234724 Elbert , Kara F 9 2016 X
217442 Elbert , Patrick M 11 2014 X
284585 Ellis  , Demontrae M 9 2016 X
265814 Emerson , James M 11 2014 X
217128 Erle , Victoria F 11 2014 X
266815 Erle , Virginia F 11 2014 X
217443 Eskridge , Matthew M 11 2014 X
217444 Ewing , Christopher M 11 2014 X
267659 Ewing , Kacey F 9 2016 X/C
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199444 Fielding , Shelby F 12 2013 X
260186 Flack , Caylan F 11 2014 X
279197 Flores , Mario M 9 2016 X
218412 Fraze , Meagan  F 11 2014 C
265802 Fuentes , Anderson M 9 2016 X
268586 Gabeljic , Amar M 9 2016 X
234730 Gaddie  , Jarron  M 11 2014 X
242244 Gaddie , Jaxon M 10 2015 X
276581 Gantzer , Hannah F 10 2015 X
283158 Garcia , Alex M 9 2016 X
292102 Garcia , Luis M 10 2015 X
206325 Gary , Aamber F 10 2015 X
291499 Gibson , Harmony F 9 2016 X
266809 Gjyzeli , Beki F 9 2016 X
266810 Gonzalez , Mayvelyn F 10 2015 X
267589 Greenwell , Halee F 9 2016 X
239428 Greenwell , Noah M 10 2015 X
284586 Grimes  , Deontae  M 9 2016 X
276500 Gwynn , Christian M 9 2016 X
284767 Hardesty , Cassidy F 8 - X
268579 Hasan , Yasir M 12 2012 X
284587 Helm  , Travis  M 9 2016 X
217448 Helton , Herbert Bub M 11 2014 X
244159 Henderson , Hailey F 10 2015 X
260609 Hernandez , Gracie F 10 2015 X
269444 Hernandez , Peyton M 9 2016 X
206222 Higdon , Zack M 9 2016 X
260619 Hill , Blake M 10 2015 X
241653 Hill , Chaise M 10 2015 X
190383 Hill , Mercedes F 12 2012 X
265804 Hill , Quentin M 9 2016 X
239565 Hill , Savannah F 10 2015 X
217449 Hill , William M 11 2014 X
244148 Holcomb , Sierra F 11 2014 X
269445 Horn , Hayden M 9 2016 X
217451 Huffman , Bobby M 11 2014 X
239430 Humphrey , Preston M 10 2015 X
206248 Ibrahim , Mohamed M 12 2013 X
190302 Issa , Salim M 12 2013 X
239431 Jackman , Jason M 10 2015 X
253264 Jackson , Julia K F 12 2013 X
217452 Jackson , LaQuantae M 11 2014 X
283154 Jecrois , Mitsonky  M 9 2016 X
255183 Jefferson , Janaesha F 9 2016 X
284754 Jeffries , Da Neisha F 10 2015 X
234215 Jenkins , Cassidy F 12 2014 X
242593 Jenkins , Katherine F 12 2013 X
241669 Jilani , Abshir M 10 2015 X
219088 Jilani , Faysal M 12 2013 X
217453 Johnson , Cody M 11 2014 X
292103 Johnson , Logan M 12 2015 X
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227180 Johnson , Valerie F 12 2013 X
234220 Johnstone , Jaylin F 10 2015 X
241703 Jones , Andrea F 10 2015 C
280855 Jones , Jazmine F 7 - X
194413 Juras , Charles M 12 2013 X
242601 Keller , Sarah F 12 2013 X
272174 Kelly , Cameron F 12 2014 X
278704 Kennebrew , Ezekiel M 9 2016 X
284588 Kennedy , Raymond  M 9 2016 X
290301 Keown , Nick M 9 2016 X
234221 Keown , Sky Lee F 10 2015 X
261001 Key , Rachel F 10 2015 X
260610 Kiefer , Jayde F 11 2014 X
265806 King , Cortez M 9 2016 X
239432 Koch , Jacob M 10 2015 X
267594 Kuntz , Shelby F 11 2014 X
259224 Lane , Katie F 10 2015 X
284752 Lattimore , Sheree F 9 2016 X
276576 Leachman , Corbin M 9 2016 X
269447 Lewis , Ja Quez M 9 2016 X
217454 Lile , Justice M 11 2014 X
239368 Logsdon , Tyler  M 11 2014 X
278705 Malone , Tobias M 9 2016 X
281953 Mandujano , Alondra F 10 2014 X
279479 Manson , LaKeith M 9 2016 X
254590 Martin , Keith M 11 2014 X
218413 Martin , Madison  F 11 2014 C
284589 Mathers  , Chandler  M 10 2015 X
240197 Mathis , Bryce M 10 2015 X
284757 Mathok , Achol F 10 2015 X
260604 Maupin , Maya F 9 2016 X
260191 McCormick , Laria F 11 2014 X
218410 McCoy , Kelsey A F 11 2014 C
278702 McGill , JaJuan M 9 2016 X
240191 McGinty , Caleb M 10 2015 X
190476 McMichen , Hannah F 12 2012 X
260606 McMichen , Skylar F 9 2016 X
266807 Meers , Aumni F 9 2016 X
277727 Melindez Salazar , Fernanda F 9 2016 X
254594 Methers , Chandler M 10 2015 X
217122 Meyer , Veronica  F 12 2012 X
230105 Mifflin , Joshua M 11 2014 X
265808 Miller , Nicholas M 9 2016 X
206232 Miller , Zack M 12 2013 X
217456 Mitchell , Charlie M 11 2014 X
267590 Montgomery , Abbygail F 9 2016 X
217457 Montgomery , Justus M 11 2014 X
206299 Moore , Brandon  M 12 2013 X
278701 Moore , Stephen M 9 2016 X
292105 Morales , Evelyn F 10 2015 X
219096 Morales , Jonathan M 11 2014 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 21bdaeb9464fda0919c6dfeb00a88643 2017-04-30 20:00:16

Digitally signed by Ernest Smith, Jr. (ernest.smith@jefferson.kyschools.us) April 30, 2017 20:02:09 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

234736 Morgan  , Korey  M 11 2014 X
269448 Morgeson , Matthew  "Gage" M 9 2016 X
265809 Morris , Daniel M 9 2016 X
267595 Morris , Jade F 11 2014 X
249958 Mosley , Jacob M 10 2015 X
268581 Mudey , Abshir M 10 2015 X
240194 Mukoma , Omar  M 10 2015 X
260626 Mullins , Dylan M 10 2015 X
265815 Neal , Zachary M 9 2016 X
194423 Nguyan , Tyler M 12 2013 X
239453 Nguyen , Tyler M 12 2013 X
244158 Nichols , Katelynn F 10 2015 X
219094 Norris , Ian  M 11 2014 X
244156 Norton , Hayley F 10 2015 X
254553 Norton , Tyler M 10 2015 X
284743 Nylund , Maria F 11 2014 X
278494 OBannon , James M 9 2016 X
269449 Owens , Tyion M 9 2016 X
268584 Ozuna , Yovani M 10 2015 X
216559 Padgett , Kirsten F 11 2014 X
241668 Padgett , Lance M 9 2016 X
260552 Pardue , Zach M 12 2014 X
250880 Paris Jr., Shawn Matthew M 10 2015 X
254596 Parker , Brandon M 10 2015 X
260550 Parsons , David M 11 2015 X
290303 Patterson , Jamie M 9 2016 X
291501 Paulson , Taylor F 8 - X
141566 Peazzoni , Megan F 12 2013 X/C
283156 Perez , Ubaldo  M 9 2016 X
242585 Perla , Alverado F 11 2014 X
283022 Powell , Maximilian M 11 2014 X
169104 Price , Aaron M 11 2014 X
169105 Price , Austin M 11 2014 X
292106 Prinz , Michael M 10 2015 X
218420 Puckett , Faith F 11 2014 C
225078 Queen , Glenn M 11 2014 X
190341 Quintanilla , Jose M 12 2013 X
217123 Ramirez , Gladys F 12 2012 X
276265 Rangel , Monica F 9 2016 X
141590 Repstock , Tessa F 12 2009 C
218417 Reynolds , Tiarra F 12 2013 C
219103 Ri , Sar  M 11 2014 X
284766 Richardson , Peyton F 8 - X
254587 Ridener , Isaac M 11 2014 X
292938 Riveria , Michael  M 10 2016 X
190370 Robinson , Adriel M 12 2013 X
239433 Robinson , Eden M 10 2015 X
284590 Roby  , Isaiah M 12 2013 X
219105 Rodriguez , Diego M 11 2014 X
285416 Rodriguez , Loius M 9 2016 X
217465 Rogers , Austin M 11 2014 X
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217467 Rogers , Jared M 11 2014 X
267592 Romero , Vanessa F 9 2016 X
272217 Santos Telez , Mercedes F 10 2015 X
267591 Saucedo , Monica F 9 2016 X
190477 Scoggins , Alison F 12 2012 C
239434 Scoggins , Jacob M 10 2015 X
206333 Seeders , Olivia F 9 2016 X
283155 Shears , Ethan M 9 2016 X
290305 Shears , Keegan M 9 2016 X
277726 Shelton , Kaylee F 10 2015 X
193561 Sheppard , Sierra F 12 2013 X
217126 Shoemaker , Cheyenne F 11 2014 X
278502 Shorter , Kelvin  M 9 2016 X
190391 Simmons , Curtis M 12 2012 X
280737 Skidmore , Jasmine F 11 2014 X
244153 Smith , Alassandra F 10 2015 X
260620 Smith , Chase M 10 2015 X
241705 Smith , Kira F 10 2015 C
217470 Smith , Michael M 11 2014 X
278709 Smith , Steve M 9 2016 X
190435 Smith , William M 12 2013 X
257969 Smith , Zach M 10 2015 X
254593 Snyder , Braedy M 9 2016 X
267593 Stivers , Adrianne F 9 2016 X
281230 Stockton  , Darrion  M 9 2016 X
217124 Sturgeon , Meghan F 12 2012 X
234728 Sullivan  , Mark  M 11 2014 X
234729 Sullivan  , Markelo  M 11 2014 X
244155 Swift , Hana F 10 2015 X
292107 Tandy , Daihjae F 11 2014 X
292108 Tandy , Lamont M 10 2015 X
242578 Telez , Mercedes F 10 2015 X
241712 Terry , Samantha F 9 2016 C
250119 Thomas , Gavin  M 12 2013 X
224839 Thomas , Shanice F 9 2016 X
244154 Tilford , Hailey F 10 2015 X
239369 Torres , Jesus M 12 2013 X
234740 Tran  , Alec  M 12 2013 X
268578 Trieu , Jack  M 12 2012 X
276182 Tuori , Kirstin F 9 2016 C
283021 Uebelhack , Drake M 10 2015 X
291500 Underwood , Layne F 9 2016 X
217471 Vasquez , Eddie M 11 2014 X
265812 Velic , Bob M 9 2016 X
265816 Vessels , Devin M 12 2013 X
217127 Vieyra , Monsey F 11 2014 X
260630 Votaw , JD M 10 2015 X
291498 Vowels , Brooke F 9 2016 X
240192 Vu , Nate M 10 2015 X
256676 Walcott , Ronald M 10 2015 X
241719 Weatherford , Jadin F 10 2015 C
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218416 Weird , Sierra F 11 2014 X/C
267596 Wilbert , Gracie F 10 2015 X
267597 Wilcox , Victoria F 11 2014 X
260603 Wilkerson , Cassidye F 9 2016 X
281229 Williams  , Josh  M 9 2016 X
257977 Williams , Dylan M 11 2014 X
278710 Wilson , Jimmy M 9 2016 X
267780 Winbush , Kendra F 9 2016 C
260183 Winbush , Tatyanna F 11 2014 X
291496 Winslow , Morgan F 12 2013 X
239566 Wolfe , Kaylee F 10 2015 X
244151 Woodcox , Hannah F 10 2015 X
241717 Wyatt , Kaitlyn F 10 2015 C
267599 Yager , Shelby F 10 2015 X
254599 Yarbrough , Jacob M 10 2015 X
190439 Yates , Drue M 12 2013 X
239437 Yates , Jacob M 10 2015 X
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Varsity

Bonn, Haley 
Brown, Kaylee 
Carby, Zoe 
Cushman, Chelsea 
Davis, Parker 
Dennison, Collin 
Ewing, Christopher 
Hall, Ryan 
Miles, Zachary 
Miller, Siarah 
Mullins, Dylan 
Mullins, Megan 
Ojala, Charlotte 
Riley, Dylan 
Sanders, Hayley 
Shircliff, Christopher 
Shirley, Mikey 
Sturgeon, Meghan 
Yates, Jacob 
Young, Sarenity 

Varsity
Baseball

Blanton, Harrison 
Brock, Jordan 
Burns, Aaron 
Collier, Chris 
Hill, Blake 
Koch, Jacob 
McGinty, Caleb 
Mifflin, Joshua 
Miller, Zack 
Mullins, Dylan 
Pardue, Zach 
Parsons, David 
Price, Aaron 
Price, Austin 
Robinson, Eden 
Smith, Chase 
Smith, Zach 
Snyder, Braedy 
Yates, Drue 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Allen, Treziaun 
Ashe, Craig  
Chandler, Aundrey  
Dewboys, Seth 
Dixon, Jacobi 
Gaddie , Jarron  
Gaddie, Jaxon 
Martin, Keith 
Moore, Stephen 
Queen, Glenn 
Roby , Isaiah 
Sullivan , Mark  
Sullivan , Markelo  
Tran , Alec  

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Allen, Peyton 
Battle, Cheyanne 
Brown, Tyasia 
Jefferson, Janaesha 
Jeffries, Da Neisha 
Johnson, Valerie 
Lattimore, Sheree 
Morris, Jade 
Nylund, Maria 
Richardson, Peyton 
Thomas, Shanice 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Allen, Cody 
Chen, Charlie 
Davidson, Raef 
Elbert, Kara 
Lile, Justice 
Mathis, Bryce 
Quintanilla, Jose 
Rodriguez, Loius 
Shoemaker, Cheyenne 
Simmons, Curtis 
Walcott, Ronald 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Al-Kazawi, Elizabeth 
Barnett, Alyssa 
Bassham, Miranda 
Beanblossom, Hailee 
Bowman, Kayla 
Ewing, Kacey 
Fraze, Meagan  
Jones, Andrea 
Martin, Madison  
McCoy, Kelsey A
Peazzoni, Megan 
Puckett, Faith 
Repstock, Tessa 
Reynolds, Tiarra 
Scoggins, Alison 
Smith, Kira 
Terry, Samantha 
Tuori, Kirstin 
Weatherford, Jadin 
Weird, Sierra 
Winbush, Kendra 
Wyatt, Kaitlyn 

Varsity
Football

Al-Khaledy, Sajaad 
Alden, Lucas 
Alkhikani, Ali 
Aranda, Alberto 
Bache, Ian 
Baird, Bailey 
Ballou, Dustin 
Bartee, Breshaun 
Bertrand, Tristan 
Bloyd, Tyler 
Bohannon, R J
Bohannon, Rj 
Brewer, Jaden 
Brock, Jordan 
Carter, Bryce 
Cox, Marcus 
Cruz, Omar 
Darnell, Thomas 
Dixon, Jacobi 
Elbert, Patrick 
Emerson, James 
Eskridge, Matthew 
Ewing, Christopher 
Fuentes, Anderson 
Helton, Herbert Bub
Hill, Quentin 
Hill, William 
Horn, Hayden 
Humphrey, Preston 
Issa, Salim 
Jackman, Jason 
Jackson, LaQuantae 
Johnson, Cody 
King, Cortez 
Lewis, Ja Quez 
Logsdon, Tyler  
Miller, Nicholas 
Mitchell, Charlie 
Montgomery, Justus 
Moore, Brandon  
Morgan , Korey  
Morgeson, Matthew  "Gage"
Morris, Daniel 
Neal, Zachary 
OBannon, James 
Robinson, Adriel 
Rogers, Austin 
Rogers, Jared 
Scoggins, Jacob 
Shorter, Kelvin  
Simmons, Curtis 
Smith, Chase 
Smith, Michael 
Smith, William 
Torres, Jesus 
Vasquez, Eddie 
Velic, Bob 
Vessels, Devin 
Williams, Dylan 
Yates, Drue 
Yates, Jacob 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Brewer, Katie 
Brooks, Angel 
Bryant, Elizabeth 
Crabtree, Lanna 
Fielding, Shelby 
Gary, Aamber 
Gibson, Harmony 
Henderson, Hailey 
Johnstone, Jaylin 
Keown, Sky Lee
Kiefer, Jayde 
Lane, Katie 
Maupin, Maya 
Vowels, Brooke 
Winslow, Morgan 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Gaddie, Jaxon 
Hill, Chaise 
Votaw, JD 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Hill, Mercedes 
Hill, Savannah 
Kiefer, Jayde 
Padgett, Kirsten 
Peazzoni, Megan 
Wolfe, Kaylee 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Abdi, Mohamed 
Acosta, Kalit 
Alabadi, Mohammed  
Alshameily, Hussein 
Aranda, Alberto 
Aranda, Marco 
Aranda, Nathan 
Avila, Luis 
Briceno, Brandon 
Duenez, Cristian 
Flores, Mario 
Gabeljic, Amar 
Hasan, Yasir 
Hill, Blake 
Ibrahim, Mohamed 
Issa, Salim 
Jilani, Abshir 
Jilani, Faysal 
Mathis, Bryce 
McGinty, Caleb 
Morales, Jonathan 
Mudey, Abshir 
Mukoma, Omar  
Nguyan, Tyler 
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Norris, Ian  
Ozuna, Yovani 
Padgett, Lance 
Rodriguez, Diego 
Trieu, Jack  
Vu, Nate 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Alverado, Perla 
Avila, Michelle 
Avilla Miranda, Michelle 
Calderon, Virginia 
Castellanos, Sol 
Castilloo Gomez, Linda 
Erle, Victoria 
Erle, Virginia 
Gary, Aamber 
Gjyzeli, Beki 
Gonzalez, Mayvelyn 
Jenkins, Cassidy 
Jenkins, Katherine 
Keller, Sarah 
Kelly, Cameron 
McMichen, Hannah 
Meers, Aumni 
Melindez Salazar, Fernanda 
Meyer, Veronica  
Perla, Alverado 
Ramirez, Gladys 
Santos Telez, Mercedes 
Shelton, Kaylee 
Sheppard, Sierra 
Shoemaker, Cheyenne 
Sturgeon, Meghan 
Telez, Mercedes 
Vieyra, Monsey 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Beam , KJ 
Bohannon, Rj 
Boling, Connor Luke

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Davidson, Camryn 
Jackson, Julia K
Jones, Jazmine 
Kelly, Cameron 
Kiefer, Jayde 
Mandujano, Alondra 
Skidmore, Jasmine 
Weird, Sierra 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Aranda, Nathan 
Davidson, Raef 
Duncan, Cameron 
Ibrahim, Mohamed 
Mosley, Jacob 
Riveria, Michael  

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Cushman, Chelsea 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Alabadi, Mohammed  
Allen, Treziaun 
Ashe, Craig  
Brown, Kendrew 
Davis, Parker 
Diaz, Damon 
Doan, Alex 
Elbert, Patrick 
Ewing, Christopher 
Fuentes, Anderson 
Garcia, Luis 
Huffman, Bobby 
Jackman, Jason 
Johnson, Logan 
Martin, Keith 
Mitchell, Charlie 
Montgomery, Justus 
Moore, Brandon  
Norris, Ian  
Prinz, Michael 
Ri, Sar  
Ridener, Isaac 
Smith, William 
Sullivan , Mark  
Sullivan , Markelo  
Tandy, Lamont 
Vasquez, Eddie 
Vessels, Devin 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Basham, Samantha 
Ewing, Kacey 
Flack, Caylan 
Jenkins, Cassidy 
Keller, Sarah 
McCormick, Laria 
Morales, Evelyn 
Smith, Alassandra 
Swift, Hana 
Tandy, Daihjae 
Tilford, Hailey 
Woodcox, Hannah 

Varsity
Volleyball

Battle, Cheyanne 
Brewer, Lily 
Brooks, Angel 
Buxton, Jameah 
Capistran, Tania 
Carby, Zoe 
Caudill, Tabitha 
Churchill, Jasmine 
Coronado, Melissa 
Greenwell, Halee 
Henderson, Hailey 
Holcomb, Sierra 
Johnstone, Jaylin 
Keown, Sky Lee
Key, Rachel 
Kuntz, Shelby 
Montgomery, Abbygail 
Morris, Jade 
Nichols, Katelynn 
Norton, Hayley 
Rangel, Monica 
Romero, Vanessa 
Saucedo, Monica 
Smith, Alassandra 
Stivers, Adrianne 
Swift, Hana 
Tilford, Hailey 
Wilbert, Gracie 
Wilcox, Victoria 
Woodcox, Hannah 
Yager, Shelby 

Varsity
Wrestling

Alabadi, Mohammed  
Carter, Bryce 
Caudill, Tabitha 
Garcia, Alex 
Greenwell, Noah 
Hill, William 
Jackson, LaQuantae 
Jecrois, Mitsonky  
Morgeson, Matthew  "Gage"
Mosley, Jacob 
Nguyen, Tyler 
Norton, Tyler 
Perez, Ubaldo  
Powell, Maximilian 
Ri, Sar  
Shears, Ethan 
Thomas, Gavin  
Uebelhack, Drake 
Vessels, Devin 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Allen, Treziaun 
Bristoe, Dylan 
Coomer, Cameron 
Davidson, Raef 
Dewboys, Seth 
Dixon, Jacobi 
Gaddie , Jarron  
Gaddie, Jaxon 
Juras, Charles 
Leachman, Corbin 
Norris, Ian  
Norton, Tyler 
Paris(Jr.), Shawn Matthew
Price, Aaron 
Ridener, Isaac 
Tran , Alec  

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Basham, Samantha 
Flack, Caylan 
Gantzer, Hannah 
Jenkins, Cassidy 
McCormick, Laria 
Sturgeon, Meghan 
Winbush, Tatyanna 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Blanton, Harrison 
Burns, Aaron 
Collier, Chris 
Dennison, Collin 
Higdon, Zack 
Hill, Blake 
Hill, Chaise 
Koch, Jacob 
McGinty, Caleb 
Mifflin, Joshua 
Mullins, Dylan 
Parsons, David 
Price, Aaron 
Price, Austin 
Robinson, Eden 
Smith, Chase 
Smith, Zach 
Snyder, Braedy 
Votaw, JD 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Allen , Jalyn  
Ashe, Craig  
Bertrand, Tristan 
Coomer, Cameron 
Dixon, Jacobi 
Gaddie , Jarron  
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Gaddie, Jaxon 
Martin, Keith 
Mathers , Chandler  
McGill, JaJuan 
Methers, Chandler 
Moore, Stephen 
Paris(Jr.), Shawn Matthew
Parker, Brandon 
Ridener, Isaac 
Snyder, Braedy 
Sullivan , Mark  
Williams , Josh  
Yarbrough, Jacob 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Allen, Peyton 
Battle, Cheyanne 
Brown, Tyasia 
Carter, Milana 
Eason, Kaitlynn 
Hardesty, Cassidy 
Jefferson, Janaesha 
Jeffries, Da Neisha 
Lattimore, Sheree 
Mathok, Achol 
Morris, Jade 
Nylund, Maria 
Richardson, Peyton 
Thomas, Shanice 

Junior Varsity
Football

Al-Khaledy, Sajaad 
Alden, Lucas 
Alkhikani, Ali 
Allen, Cody 
Aranda, Alberto 
Bache, Ian 
Baird, Bailey 
Ballou, Dustin 
Bartee, Breshaun 
Bertrand, Tristan 
Bloyd, Tyler 
Bohannon, R J
Bohannon, Rj 
Craven, Steve 
Cruz, Omar 
Darnell, Thomas 
Dodd, Chase 
Duncan, Cameron 
Elbert, Patrick 
Eskridge, Matthew 
Ewing, Christopher 
Fuentes, Anderson 
Gwynn, Christian 
Helton, Herbert Bub
Hernandez, Peyton 
Hill, Quentin 
Hill, William 

Horn, Hayden 
Humphrey, Preston 
Jackman, Jason 
Jackson, LaQuantae 
Johnson, Cody 
Kennebrew, Ezekiel 
King, Cortez 
Lewis, Ja Quez 
Logsdon, Tyler  
Malone, Tobias 
Manson, LaKeith 
McGill, JaJuan 
Miller, Nicholas 
Mitchell, Charlie 
Montgomery, Justus 
Moore, Stephen 
Morgan , Korey  
Morgeson, Matthew  "Gage"
Morris, Daniel 
OBannon, James 
Owens, Tyion 
Padgett, Lance 
Rogers, Austin 
Rogers, Jared 
Scoggins, Jacob 
Shorter, Kelvin  
Simmons, Curtis 
Smith, Chase 
Smith, Michael 
Smith, Steve 
Snyder, Braedy 
Torres, Jesus 
Vasquez, Eddie 
Williams, Dylan 
Wilson, Jimmy 
Yates, Jacob 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Allen, Peyton 
Brewer, Katie 
Brooks, Angel 
Bryant, Elizabeth 
Crabtree, Lanna 
Gary, Aamber 
Gibson, Harmony 
Henderson, Hailey 
Hernandez, Gracie 
Johnstone, Jaylin 
Keown, Sky Lee
Kiefer, Jayde 
Lane, Katie 
Maupin, Maya 
McMichen, Skylar 
Shelton, Kaylee 
Vowels, Brooke 
Wilkerson, Cassidye 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Abdi, Mohamed 
Acosta, Kalit 
Alabadi, Mohammed  
Aranda, Marco 
Avila, Luis 
Flores, Mario 
Gabeljic, Amar 
Hill, Blake 
Mathis, Bryce 
McGinty, Caleb 
Mudey, Abshir 
Mukoma, Omar  
Ozuna, Yovani 
Vu, Nate 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Alverado, Perla 
Calderon, Virginia 
Castellanos, Sol 
Castilloo Gomez, Linda 
Erle, Virginia 
Gary, Aamber 
Gjyzeli, Beki 
Gonzalez, Mayvelyn 
Meers, Aumni 
Melindez Salazar, Fernanda 
Santos Telez, Mercedes 
Shelton, Kaylee 
Shoemaker, Cheyenne 
Vieyra, Monsey 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Battle, Cheyanne 
Brewer, Lily 
Buxton, Jameah 
Capistran, Tania 
Carby, Zoe 
Caudill, Tabitha 
Churchill, Jasmine 
Greenwell, Halee 
Holcomb, Sierra 
Montgomery, Abbygail 
Morris, Jade 
Nichols, Katelynn 
Norton, Hayley 
Rangel, Monica 
Romero, Vanessa 
Stivers, Adrianne 
Swift, Hana 
Tilford, Hailey 
Wilbert, Gracie 
Wilcox, Victoria 
Yager, Shelby 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Alabadi, Mohammed  
Caudill, Tabitha 
Garcia, Alex 
Greenwell, Noah 
Jecrois, Mitsonky  
Morgeson, Matthew  "Gage"
Mosley, Jacob 
Powell, Maximilian 
Shears, Ethan 

Freshman
Baseball

Ballou, Dustin 
Blanton, Corey 
Brown, Tommy  
Higdon, Zack 
Keown, Nick 
Morgeson, Matthew  "Gage"
Padgett, Lance 
Patterson, Jamie 
Shears, Keegan 
Snyder, Braedy 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Alagic , Mirnes 
Bertrand, Tristan 
Ellis , Demontrae 
Grimes , Deontae  
Helm , Travis  
Kennebrew, Ezekiel 
Kennedy, Raymond  
King, Cortez 
McGill, JaJuan 
Moore, Stephen 
Snyder, Braedy 
Stockton , Darrion  
Williams , Josh  

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Battle, Cheyanne 
Carter, Milana 
Eason, Kaitlynn 
Hardesty, Cassidy 
Jefferson, Janaesha 
Jeffries, Da Neisha 
Lattimore, Sheree 
Richardson, Peyton 
Thomas, Shanice 
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Freshman
Football

Al-Khaledy, Sajaad 
Alden, Lucas 
Alkhikani, Ali 
Allen, Cody 
Aranda, Alberto 
Ballou, Dustin 
Bertrand, Tristan 
Craven, Steve 
Dodd, Chase 
Duncan, Cameron 
Fuentes, Anderson 
Gwynn, Christian 
Hernandez, Peyton 
Hill, Quentin 
Horn, Hayden 
Kennebrew, Ezekiel 
King, Cortez 
Lewis, Ja Quez 
Malone, Tobias 
Manson, LaKeith 
McGill, JaJuan 
Miller, Nicholas 
Moore, Stephen 
Morgeson, Matthew  "Gage"
Morris, Daniel 
Neal, Zachary 
OBannon, James 
Owens, Tyion 
Padgett, Lance 
Shorter, Kelvin  
Smith, Steve 
Snyder, Braedy 
Velic, Bob 
Wilson, Jimmy 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Caudill, Tabitha 
Elbert, Kara 
Gibson, Harmony 
Maupin, Maya 
McMichen, Skylar 
Paulson, Taylor 
Romero, Vanessa 
Seeders, Olivia 
Stivers, Adrianne 
Terry, Samantha 
Underwood, Layne 
Vowels, Brooke 
Wilkerson, Cassidye 
Winbush, Kendra 

Freshman
Volleyball

Battle, Cheyanne 
Brewer, Lily 
Buxton, Jameah 
Capistran, Tania 
Caudill, Tabitha 

Greenwell, Halee 
Montgomery, Abbygail 
Rangel, Monica 
Romero, Vanessa 
Stivers, Adrianne 


